
Member Directory - Paumanok Camera Club 
 

Bonnie Bredes bzbredes@gmail.com 

Home:   631-345-2451 

Mobile:  516-816-7642 

Address:  74 Raynor Road 

   Ridge, NY 11961 

 

Donna Cusack donna10@optonline.net 

Home:    – 

Mobile:  631-921-3655 

Address:  80 Orion Walk 

   Holbrook, NY 11741 

 

Warren Darress warren.darress@gmail.com 

Home:   632-265-1244 

Mobile:  516-864-9662 

Address:  9 Garvey Drive 

   Hauppauge, NY 11788 

 

Joan DeRosa Joanrderosa@gmail.com 

Home:   631-358-3743 

Mobile:  631-358-3743 

Address:  5 Holly Lane 

   Setauket, NY 11733 

 

Doris Diamond dorisdiamond@gmail.com 

Home:   631-751-3477 

Mobile:  631-804-4848 

Address:  4 Flagpole Road 

   East Setauket, NY 11733 

 

Joe DiCristina Rufustfirefly13@gmail.com 

Home:   631-862-6943 

Mobile:  516-236-3085 

Address:  122 Railroad Ave 

   St. James, NY 11780 

 

Frank DiBenedetto fdbfoto@optonline.net 

Home:   631-880-3243 

Mobile:  631-624-7418 

Address:  1517 Avalon Pines Drive 

   Coram, NY 11727 



 

Jan Golden  jegolden@optonline.net 

Home:   631-751-7163 

Mobile:  631-766-8974 

Address:  8 Beaverdale Lane 

   Stony Brook, NY 11790 

 

Jeff Goldschmidt jgold256@optonline.net 

Home:   631-751-7163 

Mobile:  631-766-8975 

Address:  8 Beaverdale Lane 

   Stony Brook, NY 11790 

 

Carol Goldstein lcgold1@icloud.com 

Home:   631-751-4808 

Mobile:  631-357-1474 

Address:  18 John’s Road 

   Setauket, NY 11733 

 

Stephen Goldstein ontheneck@gmail.com 

Home:   631-751-7170 

Mobile:  631-835-6725 

Address:  20 John’s Road 

   Setauket, NY 11733 

 

Stuart Greenberg cameraman@stuartistry.com 

Home:   631-473-8095 

Mobile:  516-317-8460 

Address:  12 Burgoyne Court 

Coram,   NY 11727 

 

Barbara Keenan bawk30@gmail.com 

Home:   631-874-9442 

Mobile:  516-232-6142 

Address:  3 Bay Street 

   Center Moriches, NY 11934 

 

 

Lily Klima  lilyklima@hotmail.com 

Home:   631-724-7229 

Mobile:  631-255-6641 

Address:  1 Jefferson Ferry Drive, Apt 7173 

   South Setauket, NY 11720 



 

Peter March  pmarch7288@optonline.net 

Home:   631-736-5846 

Mobile:  631-312-8268 

Address:  27 Woodbury Road 

   Farmingville, NY 11738 

 

Louise Muse  louisemuse4@gmail.com 

Home:   631-265-2916 

Mobile:  631-708-8824 

Address:  179 Mt. Pleasant Road 

   Smithtown, NY 11787 

 

Michael Russo russom@sunysuffolk.edu 

Home:   631-929-4350 

Mobile:  – 

Address:  3 Theresa Lane 

   Port Jefferson, NY 11777 

 

Philip Schiavone pscars@optonline.net 

Home:   631-473-7040 

Mobile:  516-848-4079 

Address:  14 Stern Drive 

   Port Jefferson, NY 11777 

 

Laura Star  lfstar@verizon.net 

Home:   – 

Mobile:  631-681-8728 

Address:  7 Washington Ave 

   Setauket, NY 11733 

 

Ann Walsh  walshak1@optonline.net 

Home:   631-928-4768 

Mobile:  631-793-5553 

Address:  906 Constance Lane 

   Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 

 

Marlene Weinstein mwd1@optonline.net 

Home:   631-444-0014 

Mobile:  631-379-3227 

Address:  11 Glenwater Lane 

   Setauket, NY 11784 

 



Paul Zimansky paul.zimansky@stonybrook.edu 

Home:   631-751-3824 

Mobile:  – 

Address:  1 Jefferson Ferry Dr, Appt 3127 

   South Setauket, NY 11720 


